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Blue bin                               
Green bin                       

NB Bins MUST be out the night before 
or by 5.30am on day of collection 

If you witness dog fouling, littering or fly-
tipping please complete the appropriate 
forms at www.boston.gov.uk/envcrime 
and your report will be dealt with 
accordingly. If you would prefer to speak 
to the enforcement team please call 01205 
314200.

Christmas working dates - 
BLUE BIN
Monday 25 December collected Saturday 23 December
Tuesday 26 December collected Wednesday 27 December
Wednesday 27 December collected Thursday 28 December
Thursday 28 December collected Friday 29 December
Friday 29 December collected Saturday 30 December 

GREEN BIN
Monday 1 January collected Tuesday 2 January 
Tuesday 2 January collected Wednesday 3 January 
Wednesday 3 January collected Thursday 4 January 
Thursday 4 January collected Friday 5 January
Friday 5 January collected Saturday 6 January

Public holiday
Brown bin season
Feb 27 - Dec 1 

MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT SUN
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 PH 2 3 4 5 6 7

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 PH 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 PH 30 31

MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT SUN
1 2 3 4 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 PH 29 30 31

31

MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT SUN
1 2 3 1 1 2 3 4 5

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30

30 31

MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT SUN
1 2 3 PH 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
PH PH 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31 26 27 28

MARCH 2017 APRIL 2017 MAY 2017

JUNE 2017 JULY 2017 AUGUST 2017

SEPTEMBER 2017 OCTOBER 2017 NOVEMBER 2017

DECEMBER 2017 JANUARY 2018 FEBRUARY 2018
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